
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1461401005050712

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 3,631

CAMA #: 146 14 0 10 05 050 71 2 00
Sec: 14 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

SAMI00036
SAMICH PROPERTIES LLC

    

Owner: SAMICH PROPERTIES LLC Legal: BRIARWOOD PLAZA SOUTH PART LOT 1 BRIARWOOD 
GARDENS SUB BRIARWOOD CONDOMINIUM BLDG D APT 
#102 FLOOR B

Tax Year Type Statement #

2019 RL 863331

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 266.14 266.14 532.28

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202213849-7 12/06/2019

266.14 0.00

12/06/2019

0.00

1 266.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

266.14

mark samich

Check #Name/Amnt: 3915                mark samich                           9814.32

202331135-1 05/18/2020

0.00

05/18/2020

266.14

2 0.00

0.00

266.14

0.00

0.00

**********

266.14

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 266.14 266.14 0.00 532.28

266.14 0.00 266.14 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

9/18/2024 10:02:44 PM


