RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

9/18/2024 10:02:44 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 3,631

Parcel #: 1461401005050712

CAMA #: 146 14 0 10 05 050 71 2 00

Sec: 14 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

SAMI00036

SAMICH PROPERTIES LLC

Owner: SAMICH PROPERTIES LLC

Legal: BRIARWOOD PLAZA SOUTH PART LOT 1 BRIARWOOD GARDENS SUB BRIARWOOD CONDOMINIUM BLDG D APT

#102 FLOOR B

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2019	RL	863331

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	266.14	266.14	532.28
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By		
202213849-7	12/06/2019	12/06/2019	1	266.14	0.00	0.00	266.14		
266.14	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	mark samich		
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 3915	mark samich		9814.32					
202331135-1	05/18/2020	05/18/2020	2	0.00	266.14	0.00 26		4 Lockbox Payments	
	0.00	266.14		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import	
Grand Totals				266.14	266.14	0.00	532.28		
266.14	0.00	266.14		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00